TMN 0.3/110 Lens Technical Data
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Specifications
Magnification
Working Distance
Format

Mount

Diameter

Length

Mass

Field of Coverage
1/3" Sensor

1/2" Sensor

1/1.8" Sensor

2/3" Sensor

1.0" Sensor

1.1" Sensor

4.25

\1-32 UN 2A

445

0.3 x
110 mm

1.1"

28 mm
40 mm

599

16x12 mm
21x16 mm
25x18 mm
28x21 mm
42x32 mm
47x35 mm
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